Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s
Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara (Autonomous)

End Semester Examination, February 2022
B.Sc.I:Semester IT (Repeater)

Time Table
Day Date Time Subject
11.30 to :
Tuesday | 15/02/2022 12.30 English (BSCE 221)
Wednesday | 16/02/2022 11.23(;(;0 Chemistry IIT (BCT 201)
11.30 to ;
Thursday |17/02/2022 12.30 Chemistry IV (BCT 202)
11.30 to '
Friday (18000802 1509 | 2oics HIBPT i 3
: Microbiology III (BMIT 201)
11.30 to i
Monday 21/02/2022 a Physics IV (BPT 202).
3 Microbiology IV (BMIT 202)
11.30 to i
Tuesday 22/02/2022 s Mathematics III (BMT 201)
: Zoology 111 (BZT 201)
11.30 to i
Wednesday 23/02/2022 % Mathematics IV (BMT 202)
; Zoology IV (BZT 202)
11.30 to isti
Thursday | 24/02/2022 oo Statistics IT1I (BST 201)
: Botany III (BBT 201)
: 11.30 to isti 2
Friday 25/02/2022 e Statistics IV (BST 202)
: Botany IV (BBT 202)
11.30 to | Electronics 1T (BET 201)
Saturday |26/02/2022
’ 1230 'Seed Technology 111 (BBST 201)
- gt 11.30 to | Electronics IV (BET 202)
— 1230 [Seed Technology IV (BBST 202)
11.30 to | NCC (BNCCT 201)
Wednesday | 02/03/2022 | 12.30
11.30 to | NCC (BNCCT 202)
Thursday |03/03/2022 | 12.30

Controller of Examination
Y.C.Institute of Science,Satara
(Autonomous)




